TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 12/16/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

•	 WARRANTY— 5-Year Limited Warranty.
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING GUIDE:
SERIES
BS = Bristol Series
WATTAGE
LED16 = 16 Watt LED (Downlight Only)
LED32 = 32 Watt LED (Uplight & Downlight)
COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT)
3K = ±3000K range (80CRI)
4K = ±4000K range (80CRI)
VOLTAGE
347 = 347 Volt (LED32 ONLY)
UNV = Universal Volt (120-277v) Driver
STANDARD FINISH
BZ = Bronze Finish
PREMIUM UPCHARGE FINISH�
BK = Black Finish
SG = Silver Gray Finish
WH = White Finish
CC = Custom Color (Visit www.ralcolor.com)
		 — Provide RAL# or Make-to-Match Color Chip
PHOTOCELL OPTION
9328 = Photocell Button (120/277V)
MISC OPTIONS
FUS = Single Fusing
DFUS = Double Fusing
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS�
EL4W = Integral LED 4 Watt | 90min Battery Backup Time
EL4W-CW = Integral LED 4 Watt - Cold Weather
				    — Temp Range: -20°C / -4°F
				    — 90min Battery Backup Time
				    — Compatible with Downlight Model Only
ORDERING INFO
7⅛˝
14⅜˝
7˝
NOTES:
� Minimum Order Quantity of (5) pieces required - Subject to Setup Fee
� Only available on 120/277V
Series Wattage CCT Voltage Finish Options
LIGHT DIRECTION/WATTAGE
Uplight / Downlight
(32 Watt Total)
Downlight Only
(16 Watt)
TM
© 2024 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.2
Rev. 12/16/2024
2925 Lucy Lane | Franklin Park, IL 60131
P: 847-260-0336 I F:847-260-0344 | E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com | W: eclipselightinginc.com
4000K / 80 CRI 3000K / 80 CRI
PHOTOMETRIC PERFORMANCE
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
DATA SHOWN FOR 5000 CCT
TM-21-111 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs2 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 17W / 35W 1.00 0.96 0.93 0.86 213,000